

Misc Ex-01/21

29
07-08-23


Today's Aided for further payment
positively.

W. Advocate for the petitioner
V. State.

or the petitioner praying for time
on the ground stated therein,
heard. Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

to 21-09-23 for further payment
positively.


A. C. J. M.
KALNA